
0s 5s 10s 15s 20s 25s
0

200

400

La
te

nc
y 

(m
s)

Latency Timeseries
Dropped Packets

0 100 200 300 400 500
Packet Latency (ms)

P0
P90
P99

P99.9
P99.99Pe

rc
en

til
e

CCDF of Packet Latency

0s 5s 10s 15s 20s 25s
0

50

100

150

M
bp

s

Mbps Timeseries

ingress
egress

0

25

50

75

100
% CE

P0 5.126 ms
P0.1 11.087 ms
P1 51.945 ms
P10 176.986 ms
P50 384.600 ms
P90 453.900 ms
P99 494.489 ms
P99.9 503.800 ms
P100 509.400 ms
P99 PDV 442.544 ms
P99.9 PDV 492.713 ms

Packet Delay Statistics
Mean data rate 88.3 Mbps
P10 of data rate 51.4 Mbps
P10 % of mean 58.1%
Ramp time to 90% 100 ms

Data Rate Statistics
DSCP 0 213507 99.84%
Not ECT 213507 99.84%
Drops 345 0.16%
Missing 0 0.0%
Total 213852 100%

Packet Counts
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